
 
 

 
IMPORTANT DATES – SPRING 2016 SEMESTER  

 

Monday, January 11  Registration opens for transient students 
    
Tuesday, January 19  Spring 2016 classes begin* 
 
Tues - Mon, January 19-25 Late registration and course add/drop period* 
 
Monday, January 18               Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; no classes; university offices closed 
 
Tuesday, February 2  Last day to elect PASS/FAIL option or change to AUDIT*  
 
Saturday, February 27 Spring break begins after last scheduled class 
  
Monday, March 7  Classes resume 
 
Wednesday, March 16 Midterm grades due in Registrar’s Office by 3pm  
 
Wednesday, March 16 Registration for Summer 2016 begins 
 
Wednesday, March 23 Friday classes meet; Easter break begins after last scheduled class 
 
Tuesday, March 29  Classes resume; Monday classes meet 
 
Friday, April 1  Priority registration for Fall 2016 begins 
 
Wednesday, April 13  Priority registration for Fall 2016 ends 
 
Tuesday, April 19  Last day for FULL TERM course withdrawal* 
 
Thursday, May 5  Last day of classes  
 
Friday, May 6   Reading day 
 
Mon – Fri, May 9 – 13 Final examinations 
 
Monday, May 16  Final grades due Registrar’s Office by 3pm  
 
Sunday, May 22  Commencement 
 
*See here for registration dates and deadlines for part of term courses: Spring 2016 Course 
Registration and Deadline Dates 

http://webmedia.jcu.edu/registrar/files/2015/08/SPRING-2016-COURSE-REGISTRATION-DATES-AND-DEADLINES.pdf
http://webmedia.jcu.edu/registrar/files/2015/08/SPRING-2016-COURSE-REGISTRATION-DATES-AND-DEADLINES.pdf

